On the right-hand side of the cheque, you will need to fill in:

€ Amount: The cheque amount in numbers. NOTE: in French, the decimal is written 
as a comma, and the period is used to separate thousands, so to express two euros 
and fifty cents, you would write “2,50” and to express two thousand five hundred, 
you would write “2.500”. It’s an easy mistake to make, so take care!

à (location): Underneath, on the line after ‘á’, where you need to fill in the place 
where the cheque is being written. A city, town, or village is fine, e.g. ‘Paris’ or 
‘Eymet’. You don’t need to put a full address.